Position

Assessor/Recorder/Clerk/Regist
rar Of Voters

Assistant
Assessor/Recorder/Clerk

Chief Auditor Appraiser

Chief Appraiser

Supervising Auditor-Appraiser
Auditor-Appraiser Il
Auditor-Appraiser Il
Appraiser IV
Auditor-Appraiser Il
Assessment Services Supervisor
Appraiser llI

Appraiser Il

Appraiser llI

Appraiser llI

Appraiser Il

Appraiser llI

Title Technician

Appraiser Assistant

Cadastral Drafting Technician |l
Assessment Clerk 1l
Auditor-Appraiser Il
Assessment Clerk Il

Assistant Title Technician
Assessment Clerk Il
Assessment Clerk 1l
Assessment Clerk |

Eh Special Projects Coordinator

Other Positions Held County

Merced County

Merced County

Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County
Merced County

Department Total Wages

Assessor

Assessor

Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor
Assessor

Assessor

$178,388

$125,743

$100,189
$89,638
$82,230
$73,325
$65,912
$65,888
$64,553
$56,778
$55,345
$53,832
$53,379
$53,051
$50,566
$49,403
$44,566
$43,044
$42,790
$41,881
$40,528
$37,721
$37,632
$37,005
$36,998
$22,248
$20,036

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$86,045

$66,043

$47,796
$52,463
$43,261
$40,101
$33,862
$38,530
$33,393
$32,735
$30,222
$29,628
$39,893
$39,853
$31,882
$38,534
$36,784
$25,905
$30,816
$28,890
$20,943
$24,065
$34,405
$23,802
$34,265
$20,466

$0



