Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Assessor/Recorder/Clerk/Regist rar Of Voters		Merced County	Assessor	\$178,388	\$86,045
Assistant Assessor/Recorder/Clerk		Merced County	Assessor	\$125,743	\$66,043
Chief Auditor Appraiser		Merced County	Assessor	\$100,189	\$47,796
Chief Appraiser		Merced County	Assessor	\$89,638	\$52,463
Supervising Auditor-Appraiser		Merced County	Assessor	\$82,230	\$43,261
Auditor-Appraiser III		Merced County	Assessor	\$73,325	\$40,101
Auditor-Appraiser III		Merced County	Assessor	\$65,912	\$33,862
Appraiser IV		Merced County	Assessor	\$65,888	\$38,530
Auditor-Appraiser III		Merced County	Assessor	\$64,553	\$33,393
Assessment Services Supervisor		Merced County	Assessor	\$56,778	\$32,735
Appraiser III		Merced County	Assessor	\$55,345	\$30,222
Appraiser II		Merced County	Assessor	\$53,832	\$29,628
Appraiser III		Merced County	Assessor	\$53,379	\$39,893
Appraiser III		Merced County	Assessor	\$53,051	\$39,853
Appraiser II		Merced County	Assessor	\$50,566	\$31,882
Appraiser III		Merced County	Assessor	\$49,403	\$38,534
Title Technician		Merced County	Assessor	\$44,566	\$36,784
Appraiser Assistant		Merced County	Assessor	\$43,044	\$25,905
Cadastral Drafting Technician II		Merced County	Assessor	\$42,790	\$30,816
Assessment Clerk III		Merced County	Assessor	\$41,881	\$28,890
Auditor-Appraiser III		Merced County	Assessor	\$40,528	\$20,943
Assessment Clerk II		Merced County	Assessor	\$37,721	\$24,065
Assistant Title Technician		Merced County	Assessor	\$37,632	\$34,405
Assessment Clerk II		Merced County	Assessor	\$37,005	\$23,802
Assessment Clerk III		Merced County	Assessor	\$36,998	\$34,265
Assessment Clerk I		Merced County	Assessor	\$22,248	\$20,466
Eh Special Projects Coordinator		Merced County	Assessor	\$20,036	\$0